
Day Date Swim Times Parent on Deck

Squad Day Date Swim Times Parent on Deck

A/Ajnr Monday 1st May 5-6am Bank Holiday

C2 Squad Helena/Manuela Monday 1st May 3.45-4.30 Bank Holiday

C Squad Monday 1st May 4.30-5.15 Bank Holiday

C2 Squad Sarah Jane Monday 1st May 5.15-6 Bank Holiday

C2 Squad Anne Monday 1st May 5.15-6 Bank Holiday

C2 Manuella Monday 1st May 5.15-6 Bank Holiday

B Squad/Ajr Transition Monday 1st May 6-7pm Bank Holiday

B Sqd/ Ajr Transition Tuesday 2nd May 4.30-5.15 Lucas O Connor

A Squad Tuesday 2nd May 5.15-6.40 Sophie McDonnell

Lt6.40-7.45

A Jr Tran/A Squad Wednesday 03rd May 5-6pm Geordan Neville

A Jr/A Squad Wednesday 03rd May 6-7pm Cillian O Dwyer

A/Ajnr Thursday 04th May 5-7am Lucie O Keeffe-Sarah Keane 6.30

C Squad Friday 05th May 6-7pm Soircha Grimes

A Jr/Ajr Transition Friday 05th May 7-8pm Lorenzo DaSilvaDaCuna

A Squad Saturday 06th May 7-9am Julian Lewandowskai

LT 9-10

A Junior Saturday 06th May 7-8am

A Jr/A Jr Transition LT 8.15-9

B Squad/A Jr Transition Saturday 06th May 9-10am Abigail McSweeney

A Squad Sunday 07th May 7.45-10am Holly McCarthy

Squad Day Date Swim Times Parent on Deck

A/Ajnr Monday 08th May 5-6am Lucie /Jamie O Keeffe

C Squad Helena/Manuela Monday 08th May 3.45-4.30 Anna Stosik

C Squad Monday 08th May 4.30-5.15 Maria Stosik

C2 Squad Sarah Jane Monday 08th May 5.15-6 Jack Cannavan

C2 Squad Anne Monday 08th May 5.15-6

C2 Manuella Monday 08th May 5.15-6

B Squad/A Jr Transition Monday 08th May 6-7pm Marcus O flaheerty

B Sqd/Ajr Transition Tuesday 09th May 4.30-5.15 Ella O brennan



A Squad Tuesday 09th May 5.15-6.40 Ellen Morgan

lt 6.40-7.45

 A Jr Transition/A Squad Wednesday 10th May 5-6pm Oisin Moran

A Squad/A Jr Wednesday 10th May 6-7pm Ellen O Mahony

A/Ajnr Thursday 11th May 5-7am Lucie O Keeffe-Sarah Keane 6.30

C Squad Friday 12th May 6-7pm Max Bamford

A Jr/A Jr Transition Friday 12th May 7-8pm Adam Tang

A Squad Saturday 13th May 7-9am Ciara O Connor

LT 9-10

A Junior Saturday 13th May 7-8am

A Jr /A Jr Transition LT 8.15-9

B Squad/ A Jr Transition Saturday 13th May 9-10am Olisia Nakashina

A Squad Sunday 14th May 8.00-10am David Pau

Squad Day Date Swim Times Parent on Deck

A/Ajnr Monday 15th May 5-6am Ece Karmancil

C Squad Helena/Manuela Monday 15th May 3.45-4.30 Louie Moran

C Squad Monday 15th May 4.30-5.15 Eilidh McArdle

C2 Squad Sarah Jane Monday 15th May 5.15-6

C2 Squad Anne Monday 15th May 5.15-6 Saul Myers

C2 Manuella Monday 15th May 5.15-6

B Squad/A Jr Transition Monday 15th May 6-7pm Iggy Zablokai

B Sqd/Ajr Transition Tuesday 16th May 4.30-5.15 Kate Gill

A Squad Tuesday 16th May 5.15-6.40 Jack Lyons 

lt 6.40-7.45

A Jr Trans/A Squad Wednesday 17th May 5-6pm Olwen Finucanne

A jr/A Squad Wednesday 17th May 6-7pm Levente Szeplaki

A/Ajnr Thursday 18th May 5-7am Sarah Keane

C Squad Friday 19th May 6-7pm Olivia McEvoy

A Jr/A Jr Transition Friday 19th May 7-8pm Mateo Scarangella

A Squad Saturday 20th May 7-9am Finn and Holly Clifford



LT 9-10

A Junior Saturday 20th May 7-8am

A Jr /A Jr Transition LT 8.15-9

B Squad/ A Jr Transition Saturday 20th May 9-10am Lex Heely

A Squad Sunday 21st May 7.45-10am Tom and Katie Browne

Squad Day Date Swim Times Parent on Deck

A/Ajnr Monday 22nd May 5-6am Ece Karmancil

C Squad Helena/Manuela Monday 22nd May 3.45-4.30 Clodagh Quinn

C Squad Monday 22nd May 4.30-5.15 Sophie Noone

C2 Squad Sarah Jane Monday 22nd May 5.15-6

C2 Squad Anne Monday 22nd May 5.15-6

C2 Manuella Monday 22nd May 5.15-6 illaria Jennings

B Squad/A Jr Transition Monday 22nd May 6-7pm Gerda Bardauskaite

B Sqd/Ajr Transition Tuesday 23rd May 4.30-5.15 Ben McDonnell

A Squad Tuesday 23rd May 5.15-6.40 Grace Gill

lt 6.40-7.45

 A Jr Transition/A sq Wednesday 24th May 5-6pm Olwen Finnucane

A Jr/A Squad Wednesday 24th May 6-7pm Cillian O Dwyer

A/Ajnr Thursday 25th May 5-7am Sarah Keane

C Squad Friday 26th May 6-7pm Harry Beausang

A Jr/A Jr Transition Friday 26th May 7-8pm Daniel Liu

A Squad Saturday 27th May 7-9am Finn Clifford

LT 9-10

A Junior Saturday 27th May 7-8am

A Jr /A Jr Transition LT 8.15-9

B Squad/ A Jr Transition Saturday 27th May 9-10am Bruce Healy

A Squad Sunday 28th May 7.45-10am Tom Brown

A/Ajnr Monday 29th May 5-6am Katie Brown

C Squad Helena/Manuela Monday 29th May 3.45-4.30 Chloe McCarthy

C Squad Monday 29th May 4.30-5.15 Alex Melika

C2 Squad Sarah Jane Monday 29th May 5.15-6

C2 Squad Anne Monday 29th May 5.15-6 Madeline Connolly

C2 Manuella Monday 29th May 5.15-6



B Squad/A Jr Transition Monday 29th May 6-7pm Stella Kennedy

B Sqd/Ajr Transition Tuesday 30th May 4.30-5.15 Zoe Barber

A Squad Tuesday 30th May 5.15-6.40 Sophie McDonnell

lt 6.40-7.45

 A Jr Transition/A sq Wednesday 31st May 5-6pm Adam Tang

A Jr/A Squad Wednesday 31st May 6-7pm Sarah O Grady


